
what events will my child compete in?
u6 u7 u8 u9

Long jump
70m
100m

Discus
Shot put
Vortex
200m

Hurdles

Long jump
70m
100m
200m
Discus

Shot put
Vortex
300m

Hurdles

Long jump
70m
100m
200m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav

500m
Hurdles

Long jump
70m
100m
200m
400m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav

800m
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

u10 u11 u12 u13/14
Long jump

70m
100m
200m
400m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav

800m
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Long jump
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Triple jump

Long jump
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Triple jump

Long jump
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Discus

Shot put
Turbo Jav
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Triple jump
200m Hurdles

u15/16/17/seniors
Long jump

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Discus

Shot put

Turbo Jav
Hurdles

High jump
Walk

Triple jump
300m Hurdles


